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Bus Eid1 St.Peter-Ording, Marktplatz, Mast 9RB - Tönning, 
Am Bahnhof, Mast 9rb
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Direction
Tönning Am Bahnhof — St.Peter-Ording Bad/Parkhaus

38 stops

Open route schedule

Tönning Am Bahnhof

Tönning Markt

Tönning Paul-Dölz-Straße

Tönning Gewerbegebiet Am Ziegelhof

Kotzenbüll Dorfstraße

Kotzenbüll B 202

Oldenswort Herrenhaus Hoyerswort

Oldenswort Zob

Oldenswort Osterende

Norderfriedrichskoog Diekstraat

Warmhörn Gaststätte

Tetenbüll Schule

Tetenbüll Ehrenmal

Katharinenheerd Abzw. Bahnhof

Garding Abzw. Osterende

Garding Martje-Flohrs-Haus

Garding Graureiherplatz

Garding Mitte

Garding Bahnhof

Poppenbüll Hundorf

Poppenbüll Dorf

Route schedule
Tönning Am Bahnhof — St.Peter-Ording Bad/Parkhaus

Monday 09:03-19:03

Tuesday 09:03-19:03

Wednesday 09:03-19:03

Thursday 09:03-19:03

Friday 09:03-19:03

Saturday 09:03-19:03

Sunday 09:03-19:03

Route info

Direction: Tönning Am Bahnhof

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Poppenbüll Grünhörn

Osterhever Dorf

Osterhever-Dörpstraat Post

Osterhever Heverkoogweg

Westerhever Heerstraße

Westerhever Leuchtturm

Westerhever Dorf

Tümlauer Koog Koogstraße/Cafe eclair

Tümlauer Koog Koogstraße 37

Tümlauer Koog Tatinger Straße

Tating Büttelweg

Tating Dorfplatz

Tating Martendorf

St.Peter-Ording Bahnhof Süd

St.Peter-Ording Marktplatz

St.Peter-Ording Bahnhof Ording

St.Peter-Ording Bad/Parkhaus



Direction
St.Peter-Ording Marktplatz — Tönning Am Bahnhof

36 stops

Open route schedule

St.Peter-Ording Marktplatz

St.Peter-Ording Bahnhof Süd

Tating Martendorf

Tating Dorfplatz

Tating Büttelweg

Tümlauer Koog Tatinger Straße

Tümlauer Koog Koogstraße 37

Tümlauer Koog Koogstraße/Cafe eclair

Westerhever Dorf

Westerhever Leuchtturm

Westerhever Heerstraße

Osterhever Heverkoogweg

Osterhever-Dörpstraat Post

Osterhever Dorf

Poppenbüll Grünhörn

Poppenbüll Dorf

Poppenbüll Hundorf

Garding Bahnhof

Garding Mitte

Garding Graureiherplatz

Garding Martje-Flohrs-Haus

Garding Abzw. Osterende

Katharinenheerd Abzw. Bahnhof

Tetenbüll Ehrenmal

Tetenbüll Schule

Route schedule
St.Peter-Ording Marktplatz — Tönning Am Bahnhof

Monday 07:55-19:55

Tuesday 07:55-19:55

Wednesday 07:55-19:55

Thursday 07:55-19:55

Friday 07:55-19:55

Saturday 07:55-19:55

Sunday 07:55-19:55

Route info

Direction: St.Peter-Ording Marktplatz

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Warmhörn Gaststätte

Norderfriedrichskoog Diekstraat

Oldenswort Osterende

Oldenswort Zob

Oldenswort Herrenhaus Hoyerswort

Kotzenbüll B 202

Kotzenbüll Dorfstraße

Tönning Gewerbegebiet Am Ziegelhof

Tönning Paul-Dölz-Straße

Tönning Markt

Tönning Am Bahnhof

Eid1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toenning

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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